— — —
s e [~
y I I | | — AR

a1 T 1 T o 7T o
W EEEEw( u &=

international

Product Information Sheet

e

For I{.II} y

gédvﬂeoﬁ {

a““““
. S N

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 14 Cookies (319)
Servings Per Container About 11

Amount Per Serving
Calories 150 Calories from Fat 50

% Daily Value *

Total Fat 6g 9 %
Saturated Fat 3g 15 %
Trans Fat Og

Cholesterol Omg 0 %

Sodium 135mg 6 %

Total Carbohydrates 22¢g 7 %
Dietary Fiber Og 0 %
Sugars 8g

Protein 2g

. _____________________________________________|
Vitamin A0% e Vitamin C 0%
Calcium 0% o Iron 0%

" Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000
calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher
or lower depending on your calorie needs.

[ET3 Teddy Bear Cookies- Honey Flavred

Ingredients; Wheat Flour, Sugar, Partially Hydrogenated Paim Oil, Invert
Syrup, Sait, Milk Sofids, Maltodextrin, Emulsifier (Soy Lecithin), Ethyl
Vanilin, Natural Honey, Raising Agents (Sodium Bicarbonate and
Ammonium Bicarbonate), Antioxidant (TBHQ), Articial lavors.
ALLERGEN INFORMATION: Contains Wheat, Soy, and Milk.
Manufactured in a facility that processes wheat, milk, peanuts, and treg
nus.

Keepina Cool & Dry Place.
EﬂNounours ours hiscuits- le miel aromatisé

Ingrédients; Farine de bIé, sucre, huile partiellement hydrogénée Palm,
sirop inverti, sel, solides de lait, maltodextring, émulsifiant (Iécithine de
s0ja), Iéthyl-vanilling, miel naturel, poudre  lever (bicarbonate de sodium
¢t de bicarbonate dammonium), anfioxydant (TBHQ), artfcielle saveurs.

INFORMATION ALLERGENES: Contient du blé, de soja et i, Fabriqueé
dans ung using quitraite e bIé, le ait,les arachides etles noix

Conserver dans un endroitfrais et sec.
EOSG e peluche de galletas- Ia miel con sabor a

Ingredientes: Harina de trigo, azicar, aceite de paima parcialment
hidrogenado, jarabe invertido, sal, stlidos de leche, maltodextrina,
emulgente (ecitina de Soja), efil vainilina, miel natural, gasificantes

= Calories: 2,000 2,500 (bicarbonato de sodioy bicarbonato de amonio), antoxidant (TBHQ), los
otal Fat Less than 65g 80g .
Sat Fat Less than 20g 25g sabores arffciales.
oo 2 a00og 500 | IFORMACION ALERGENOS: Conen g, soya y e, Fbicado
Tcgfleltgsr'taz?;gﬂrate gggg gggg unainstalacion que procesaelrigo, laleche, el maniy las nuces de érbol.
Calories per gram _ Guardarlo enun lugarfrescoy seco.
Fat 9 Carbohydrate 4 Protein 4
Item Number | Product Description Case Pack |Pallet Ti & Hi | Pallet Wt Unit UPC
98346 Honey Flavored Teddy Bear Cookies, 12 oz.| 12 12x7=84 924 0 35549 98346 0
Case UPC Unit (inches) LxWxH | Case Weigh | Case Dem inches) LxWxH |Case Cube Kosher
50035549983465 3.00 5.50 11.00 11.00 11.50 10.50 9.00 0.63 No
Cases per 20’ Container| Cases per 40’ Container| Country of Origin Close Code Shelf Life
Call Call India Allied 24 months
Distribution Center: 410.424.4003 800.626.2623 Fax: 410.424.4004 Fax: 888.626.2660




